
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2010;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

201001050000
03070

01/05/2010
01:14:57

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE REED TONY A 26 86 Lot#:978
Book:26 Pg:86
Sub:GRANDE
VIEW
ESTATES
GIVIANPOUR
ADDITION TO
ALABASTER
9TH ADDITION
PHASE 1

201001080000
07230

01/08/2010
09:13:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROWE JAMES Lot#:2
Sub:POPLAR
COVE

201001080000
07230

01/08/2010
09:13:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ROWE JAMES Sec:19
Twn:20S
Rng:1W
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

201001140000
13130

01/14/2010
12:40:27

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

SEALS LAURA
A

Instr
#:20081110000
434630

201001140000
13140

01/14/2010
12:40:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Plaintiff JUDGEMENT
RELEASE

BRYSON
ANTHONY

Instr
#:20081110000
434640

201001200000
19200

01/20/2010
01:37:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CLARKE
CHARLES W

40 54 Lot#:149 Blk:33
Book:40 Pg:54
Sub:EDENTON
A
CONDOMINIU
M 4TH
AMENDED
CONDOMINIU
M PLAT

201001210000
19700

01/21/2010
08:47:12

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE ASKINS
NANCY

Sec:20
Twn:22S
Rng:2W
BQt:SE
Other:SEE
INST

201001210000
19810

01/21/2010
09:31:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE WILLIS JAMES
W

Other:SEE
INST

201002180000
48230

02/18/2010
10:32:03

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES BRANDON
FRANK T

Instr
#:20061012000
507250

201002180000
48290

02/18/2010
10:42:40

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENRY
WILLIAM H

Instr
#:20071005000
467570

201002180000
48300

02/18/2010
10:42:41

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES PRENTICE
JAMES A

Instr
#:20060228000
094930



201002180000
48330

02/18/2010
10:42:44

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HENDON
EDDIE L

Instr
#:20050616000
296450

201002180000
48390

02/18/2010
10:48:48

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES SLOAN JAMES
F

Instr
#:20031126000
775730

201002180000
48320

02/18/2010
10:42:43

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES MCKNIGHT
CHAD E

Instr
#:20090113000
011080

201002180000
48310

02/18/2010
10:42:42

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES OSBORN
STACY
EUGENE

Instr
#:20050719000
359420

201002180000
48400

02/18/2010
10:48:49

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROBB
CHARLENE B

Instr
#:20020729000
350160

201002180000
48410

02/18/2010
10:48:50

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES ROWE JAMES Instr
#:20031110000
746710

201002180000
48420

02/18/2010
10:48:51

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HUGGINS
WILLIAM A

Instr
#:20030522000
317430

201002230000
53570

02/23/2010
11:23:14

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE CARTEE
HOEHN
GINGER

15 19 Lot#:16
Book:15 Pg:19
Sub:ROYAL
PINES PHASE
II

201001290000
29750

01/29/2010
04:02:18

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

WACHOVIA
BANK

Instr
#:20070315000
118200

201001290000
29740

01/29/2010
04:02:17

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE GFELLER LISA
A

10 99 Lot#:2 Book:10
Pg:99
Sub:MEADOW
BROOK 12TH
SECTOR 1ST
ADDITION

201002250000
56060

02/25/2010
09:19:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE FINNEY DAN T 9 107 Lot#:45 Book:9
Pg:107
Sub:SOUTHER
N PINES
SIXTH
SECTOR

201002020000
32540

02/02/2010
01:04:45

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES HARDIN
EUNIKA LAIRD

Instr
#:20080819000
333870

201003010000
59310

03/01/2010
01:14:11

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE HILL MICHAEL
M

5 71 Lot#:15 Book:5
Pg:71
Sub:WALTERS
COVE THIRD
SECTOR

201002050000
36980

02/05/2010
11:18:47

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE MILLER
CAROLYN L

13 9 Lot#:6 Book:13
Pg:9
Sub:AUGUSTA
POINTE



201003020000
61530

03/02/2010
01:57:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES CHAN
ANTONIUS H

Instr
#:20070412000
169390

201003020000
61540

03/02/2010
01:57:29

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WRIGHT
ROBERT M

Instr
#:20060320000
128990

201003090000
67990

03/09/2010
11:24:46

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE DOCKERY
STEPHEN E

18 38 Lot#:79
Book:18 Pg:38
Sub:WEATHER
LY KINGS
CREST
SECTOR 3
PHASE 3

201003250000
86650

03/25/2010
11:48:28

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantee MORTGAGE PAYNE
ALFRED C

29 106 Lot#:6 Book:29
Pg:106
Sub:SUNSET
MEADOWS
FINAL PLAT

201004260001
25190

04/26/2010
11:47:23

APCO
EMPLOYEES
CREDIT
UNION

Grantor RELEASES WARD LEWIS
A

Legacy #:1998-
37698 Instr
#:19980928000
376981

Other:SEE
INST


