Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION; Date Recorded= 2010;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201001050000 03070	01/05/2010 01:14:57	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	REED TONY A			26	86		Lot#:978 Book:26 Pg:86 Sub:GRANDE VIEW ESTATES GIVIANPOUR ADDITION TO ALABASTER 9TH ADDITION PHASE 1
201001080000 07230	01/08/2010 09:13:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROWE JAMES						Lot#:2 Sub:POPLAR COVE
201001080000 07230	01/08/2010 09:13:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ROWE JAMES						Sec:19 Twn:20S Rng:1W BQt:NW Other:SEE INST
201001140000 13130	01/14/2010 12:40:27	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	SEALS LAURA A					Instr #:20081110000 434630	
201001140000 13140	01/14/2010 12:40:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENT RELEASE	BRYSON ANTHONY					Instr #:20081110000 434640	
201001200000 19200	01/20/2010 01:37:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CLARKE CHARLES W			40	54		Lot#:149 Blk:33 Book:40 Pg:54 Sub:EDENTON A CONDOMINIU M 4TH AMENDED CONDOMINIU M PLAT
201001210000 19700	01/21/2010 08:47:12	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	ASKINS NANCY						Sec:20 Twn:22S Rng:2W BQt:SE Other:SEE INST
201001210000 19810	01/21/2010 09:31:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	WILLIS JAMES W						Other:SEE INST
201002180000 48230	02/18/2010 10:32:03	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	BRANDON FRANK T					Instr #:20061012000 507250	
201002180000 48290	02/18/2010 10:42:40	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENRY WILLIAM H					Instr #:20071005000 467570	
201002180000 48300	02/18/2010 10:42:41	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	PRENTICE JAMES A					Instr #:20060228000 094930	

	1	т	1		1			T	Т	T
201002180000 48330	02/18/2010 10:42:44	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HENDON EDDIE L				Instr #:20050616000 296450	
201002180000 48390	02/18/2010 10:48:48	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	SLOAN JAMES F				Instr #:20031126000 775730	
201002180000 48320	02/18/2010 10:42:43	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	MCKNIGHT CHAD E				Instr #:20090113000 011080	
201002180000 48310	02/18/2010 10:42:42	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	OSBORN STACY EUGENE				Instr #:20050719000 359420	
201002180000 48400	02/18/2010 10:48:49	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROBB CHARLENE B				Instr #:20020729000 350160	
201002180000 48410	02/18/2010 10:48:50	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	ROWE JAMES				Instr #:20031110000 746710	
201002180000 48420	02/18/2010 10:48:51	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HUGGINS WILLIAM A				Instr #:20030522000 317430	
201002230000 53570	02/23/2010 11:23:14	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	CARTEE HOEHN GINGER		15	19		Lot#:16 Book:15 Pg:19 Sub:ROYAL PINES PHASE
201001290000 29750	01/29/2010 04:02:18	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	WACHOVIA BANK				Instr #:20070315000 118200	
201001290000 29740	01/29/2010 04:02:17	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GFELLER LISA A		10	99		Lot#:2 Book:10 Pg:99 Sub:MEADOW BROOK 12TH SECTOR 1ST ADDITION
201002250000 56060	02/25/2010 09:19:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FINNEY DAN T		9	107		Lot#:45 Book:9 Pg:107 Sub:SOUTHER N PINES SIXTH SECTOR
201002020000 32540	02/02/2010 01:04:45	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	HARDIN EUNIKA LAIRD				Instr #:20080819000 333870	
201003010000 59310	03/01/2010 01:14:11	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HILL MICHAEL M		5	71		Lot#:15 Book:5 Pg:71 Sub:WALTERS COVE THIRD SECTOR
201002050000 36980	02/05/2010 11:18:47	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	MILLER CAROLYN L		13	9		Lot#:6 Book:13 Pg:9 Sub:AUGUSTA POINTE

	03/02/2010 01:57:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	CHAN ANTONIUS H				Instr #:20070412000 169390	
	03/02/2010 01:57:29	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WRIGHT ROBERT M				Instr #:20060320000 128990	
	03/09/2010 11:24:46	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	DOCKERY STEPHEN E		18	38		Lot#:79 Book:18 Pg:38 Sub:WEATHER LY KINGS CREST SECTOR 3 PHASE 3
201003250000 86650	03/25/2010 11:48:28	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantee	MORTGAGE	PAYNE ALFRED C		29	106		Lot#:6 Book:29 Pg:106 Sub:SUNSET MEADOWS FINAL PLAT
201004260001 25190	04/26/2010 11:47:23	APCO EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION	Grantor	RELEASES	WARD LEWIS A				Legacy #:1998- 37698 Instr #:19980928000 376981	Other:SEE INST